



Pack Size: 4/1 gal. Product: #83011

# Marzetti Chunky Blue Cheese Dressing 1 Gallon Bottle

Marzetti® Chunky Blue Cheese Dressing is thick and creamy with a smooth, blue cheese flavor and is made with oil, eggs, sour cream and large chunks of aged blue cheese. The Marzetti brand of dressings, sauces and pastas received its start in Teresa Marzetti's restaurant kitchen. Today, it still embodies her goal of crafting wholesome, flavorful foods that provide convenience and versatility for operators.



## Product Specs

<b>Product Preparation:</b>	Ready to use
<b>Case GTIN</b>	10070200830117
<b>Shelf Life</b>	240
<b>Package Format</b>	Gallons
<b>Storage</b>	Keep refrigerated between 35°F and 45°F. Do not freeze.
<b>Case Weight</b>	34.969
<b>Case Cube</b>	0.961
<b>Pallet TI × HI</b>	12 × 4
<b>Cases per Pallet</b>	48
<b>Case Dimensions (L×W×H)</b>	12.5" × 12.5" × 10.625"

## Ingredients

SOYBEAN OIL, WATER, BLUE CHEESE (MILK, CHEESE CULTURES, SALT, ENZYMES), DISTILLED VINEGAR, EGG YOLK, SUGAR, LESS THAN 2% OF: SALT, XANTHAN GUM, SOUR CREAM\* (CREAM, NONFAT MILK SOLIDS, CITRIC ACID, LACTIC ACID), NATURAL FLAVOR, GARLIC\*. \*DEHYDRATED.

## Allergen Statement

CONTAINS: EGG, MILK

## Operator Benefits

- Versatile across the menu
- Back-of-house bulk convenience
- Gluten-free
- No high-fructose corn syrup
- Create easy menu extensions by tossing with fresh greens, vegetables, or pasta.

## Nutrition Facts

Serving Size 2 tbsp. (30g)

Amount Per Serving		
Calories		150
		% Daily Value
<b>Total Fat</b>	15g	19%
Saturated Fat	3g	15%
Trans Fat	0g	
<b>Cholesterol</b>	15mg	5%
<b>Sodium</b>	250mg	11%
<b>Total Carbohydrate</b>	1g	0%
Dietary Fiber	0g	0%
Total Sugars	1g	
Includes 1g Added Sugars		2%
<b>Protein</b>	1g	
Vitamin D	0mcg	0%
Calcium	0mg	0%
Iron	0mg	0%
Potassium	0mg	0%

The % Daily Value tells you how much a nutrient in a serving of food contributes to a daily diet. 2,000 calories a day is used for general nutrition advice.

**Marzetti Company**  
**380 Polaris Parkway, Suite 400**  
**Westerville, Ohio 43082**  
**www.MarzettiFoodservice.com**

The information shown here may vary from the information on product currently in distribution. Keep in mind that ingredients, formulas, and labeling regulations may change, so nutrition information may also change. For the most accurate information for a particular product, please refer to the nutrition and ingredient information on the product package.

**Marzetti**  
FOODSERVICE